
ISBR BUSINESS SCHOOL
Bangalore

S.No. Details of Fees for Fellow Program in
Management

(FPM) for the academic year 2024

Fee
( in Rs.)

I Year

Fee
( in Rs.)

II Year

Fee
( in Rs.)

III Year

1. Application Fee:

a) National/Foreign Candidate
b) SC/ST/CAT-I

2000
1000

- -

2. Admission Fee :

a) Foreign
b) National
c) SC/ST/CAT-I

80000
40000
20000

- -

3. Institution Fee (per year) :

a) Foreign Candidate
b) National Candidate
c) SC/ST/CAT-I

130000
65000
45000

130000
65000
45000

130000
65000
45000

4. Course work examination fee (Rs.2500 per
paper)

25000 - -

5. FPM Registration Fee - 2500 -

6. Processing fee :

a) Foreign
b) National
c) SC/ST/CAT-I

-

15000
7500
3000

-

7. Thesis Submission Fee:

a) Foreign Candidate

- -

50000



b) National Candidate 25000

8. Convocation Fee - - 3000

9. Change of Title (for all) 5000 - -

10. Change of Guide if voluntarily required by the
Candidates.( if the guide opts for change of guide
there is no fee)

5000 - -

Note:
1) ISBR faculty and staff will be given 50% concession in admission and institution fee only.
2) ISBR associates/Alumni/Visiting faculty will be given 25% concession in fee.
3) Fee for extended period will be Rs. 50,000 per year.


