

## ISBR BUSINESS SCHOOL Bangalore

S.No.	Details of Fees for Fellow Program in Management (FPM) for the academic year 2024	Fee ( in Rs.) I Year	Fee (in Rs.) II Year	Fee ( in Rs.)
1.	Application Fee:		-	-
	<ul><li>a) National/Foreign Candidate</li><li>b) SC/ST/CAT-I</li></ul>	2000 1000		
2.	Admission Fee :		-	-
	<ul><li>a) Foreign</li><li>b) National</li><li>c) SC/ST/CAT-I</li></ul>	80000 40000 20000		
3.	Institution Fee (per year):			
	<ul><li>a) Foreign Candidate</li><li>b) National Candidate</li><li>c) SC/ST/CAT-I</li></ul>	130000 65000 45000	130000 65000 45000	130000 65000 45000
4.	Course work examination fee (Rs.2500 per paper)	25000	-	-
5.	FPM Registration Fee	-	2500	-
6.	Processing fee :	-		-
	<ul><li>a) Foreign</li><li>b) National</li><li>c) SC/ST/CAT-I</li></ul>		15000 7500 3000	
7.	Thesis Submission Fee:	-	-	
	a) Foreign Candidate			50000

	b) National Candidate			25000
8.	Convocation Fee	-	1	3000
9.	Change of Title (for all)	5000	-	-
10.	Change of Guide if voluntarily required by the Candidates.( if the guide opts for change of guide there is no fee)	5000	1	-

## Note:

- 1) ISBR faculty and staff will be given 50% concession in admission and institution fee only.
- 2) ISBR associates/Alumni/Visiting faculty will be given 25% concession in fee.
- 3) Fee for extended period will be Rs. 50,000 per year.